SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

RPM

YEAR

REMARKS

1. ENGINES

Wartsila - 6FHD240

2025-04-04 12.10.39

Pa lager
M1919
Wartsila
6FHD240
70547
998

750

1983

Wartsila 6FHD240




C Wartsilé
WERTSILA  Fintand B

Spec. No Engine No.

750

r/min Manufactured §

2025-04-04 12.10.39



